The University of Dublin
Trinity College

There will be a meeting of the Research Committee on Tuesday 14 November 2017 at
11:00am in the Large Conference room, O’Reilly Institute.

Al

A.2

A.3

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.1

C.1

C.2

AGENDA

Section A - Items for Discussion and Approval

Minutes
Meeting of 10 Oct 2017 (encl)

Matters Arising from the Minutes

Update from the Associate Deans of Research

Section B - Items for Discussion Only
Implementation of the General Data Protection Legislation in relation
to research

Ms Jennifer Ryan

Research Metrics Implementation
Ms Niamh Brennan

ERC Support Strategies
Dr Emma Siddall

Any other Business

Section C - Items for Noting
Items for Discussion at Future Meetings
Ethics Training

Policies on biobanking, data retention and stem cells

Any Other Business

Timing

11.00

11.05

11.10

11.25

11.45

12.05

12.25



