The University of Dublin Trinity College

There will be a meeting of the Research Committee on Tuesday 14 November 2017 at 11:00am in the Large Conference room, O'Reilly Institute.

AGENDA

Section A - Items for Discussion and Approval

A.1	Minutes Meeting of 10 Oct 2017 (encl)	Timing 11.00
A.2	Matters Arising from the Minutes	11.05
A.3	Update from the Associate Deans of Research	11.10
Section B - Items for Discussion Only		
B.1	Implementation of the General Data Protection Legislation in relation to research Ms Jennifer Ryan	າ 11.25
B.2	Research Metrics Implementation Ms Niamh Brennan	11.45
B.3	ERC Support Strategies Dr Emma Siddall	12.05
B.1	Any other Business	12.25
	Section C - Items for Noting	
C.1	Items for Discussion at Future Meetings Ethics Training Policies on biobanking, data retention and stem cells	
C.2	Any Other Business	